
# Contractor Zoom Name Contractor Email Phone Prime/Sub
1 imac27
2 Aaren Solis  Hensel Phelps asolis@henselphelps.com 925‐872‐3418 Prime
3 Aleta Lee SFAC N/A
4 Ashley Eng Clark Construction Ashley.Eng@clarkconstruction.com Prime
5 Bernie Alonzo GGN N/A
6 Breana Dolores
7 Bruce Giron GECMS, Inc.
8 David Smith
9 Drew Walker Hoseley Corporation estimating@hoseley.com
10 Jae Shin PE Ground Control, Inc. Jae@groundci.com 415‐508‐8589 Sub
11 Connor Falk Hoseley Corp estimating@hoseley.com
12 Ivan Oldenkamp  CCSF‐CMD N/A
13 Jackie Flin APRI N/A
14 James Elliott Plant Construction jamese@plantco.com Prime
15 Jayanath Marambe California Engineering Contractors, jmarambe@cecmain.com 925‐461‐1500 Prime 
16 Jim Benson SJ Amoroso Construction Co LLC jbenson@sjamoroso.com 650‐654‐1900 Prime
17 Joyce Wong CCSF‐OEWD N/A
18 Katherine Liss GGN N/A
19 Kira Maritano TPL N/A
20 lmclver
21 Marc Biddle MCK N/A
22 Matty Salamy Angotti & Reilly, Inc. matty@angotti‐reilly.com 415‐575‐3700
23 Michael Tzortzis Plant Construction miket@plantco.com 415‐640‐7773 Prime
24 Mick Penn Swinerton
25 Nancy Gutierrez McKendry Door Sales ngutierrez@mdsla.com Sub
26 Omar Davis RPD N/A
27 Terence Wu TPL N/A
28 Ulises Avila San Francisco Roofing Services ulises@sfroofingservices.com Sub
29 Tony Chung CLW Builders Prime
30 Ron Peterson Lind Marine ron@lindmarine.com Sub
31 Anna Liu CCSF‐OLSE
32 Kelli Rudnick RPD
33 David Froehlich RPD
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